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199511030003
17201

11/03/1995
10:17:48

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STANDARD
MORTGAGE
CORP

199510040002
78911

199511070003
21421

11/07/1995
10:28:32

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

199311220003
71531

199511070003
21401

11/07/1995
10:28:28

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

199306170001
76201

199511170003
31421

11/17/1995
08:51:05

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

199511170003
31441

11/17/1995
08:51:07

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

199511070003
21911

11/07/1995
12:34:16

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
AL

199509060002
46551

199511170003
31811

11/17/1995
09:34:12

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

199510040002
78681

199511070003
21431

11/07/1995
10:28:33

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

199309130002
79041

199511070003
21411

11/07/1995
10:28:30

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

199309230002
92671

199511170003
31411

11/17/1995
08:51:04

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

199511170003
31431

11/17/1995
08:51:06

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

199511170003
31461

11/17/1995
08:51:09

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

199309100002
76881

199511170003
31451

11/17/1995
08:51:08

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

199511170003
31811

11/17/1995
09:34:12

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

199510040002
78681



199511200003
33271

11/20/1995
10:45:43

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STANDARD
MORTGAGE
CORP

199509270002
72011

199511090003
25061

11/09/1995
11:09:08

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STANDARD
MORT CORP

199509080002
49181

199511130003
25621

11/13/1995
08:50:10

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

199511130003
25641

11/13/1995
08:50:12

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

199511130003
25631

11/13/1995
08:50:11

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

199511210003
34551

11/21/1995
09:57:22

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STANDARD
MORT CORP

199509220002
65371

199511130003
25661

11/13/1995
08:50:14

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

199511210003
35131

11/21/1995
12:32:24

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

199205070000
76271

199511210003
35161

11/21/1995
12:32:28

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

199511210003
35171

11/21/1995
12:32:29

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

199511210003
35191

11/21/1995
12:32:31

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

199511210003
35181

11/21/1995
12:32:30

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

199511140003
27391

11/14/1995
09:43:39

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

199309170002
85721

199511130003
25651

11/13/1995
08:50:13

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

199511210003
35151

11/21/1995
12:32:27

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

199208210001
77741

199511210003
35141

11/21/1995
12:32:26

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

199206240001
22221


