Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199511030003 17201	11/03/1995 10:17:48	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STANDARD MORTGAGE CORP					199510040002 78911	
199511070003 21421	11/07/1995 10:28:32	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP					199311220003 71531	
199511070003 21401	11/07/1995 10:28:28	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP					199306170001 76201	
199511170003 31421	11/17/1995 08:51:05	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOUSEHOLD BANK						
199511170003 31441	11/17/1995 08:51:07	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOUSEHOLD BANK						
199511070003 21911	11/07/1995 12:34:16	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL OF AL					199509060002 46551	
199511170003 31811	11/17/1995 09:34:12	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP					199510040002 78681	
199511070003 21431	11/07/1995 10:28:33	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP					199309130002 79041	
199511070003 21411	11/07/1995 10:28:30	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP					199309230002 92671	
199511170003 31411	11/17/1995 08:51:04	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOUSEHOLD BANK						
199511170003 31431	11/17/1995 08:51:06	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOUSEHOLD BANK						
199511170003 31461	11/17/1995 08:51:09	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOUSEHOLD BANK					199309100002 76881	
99511170003 31451	11/17/1995 08:51:08	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOUSEHOLD BANK						
199511170003 31811	11/17/1995 09:34:12	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP					199510040002 78681	

199511200003 33271	11/20/1995 10:45:43	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STANDARD MORTGAGE CORP			199509270002 72011	
199511090003 25061	11/09/1995 11:09:08	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STANDARD MORT CORP			199509080002 49181	
199511130003 25621	11/13/1995 08:50:10	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOUSEHOLD BANK				
199511130003 25641	11/13/1995 08:50:12	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOUSEHOLD BANK				
199511130003 25631	11/13/1995 08:50:11	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOUSEHOLD BANK				
199511210003 34551	11/21/1995 09:57:22	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STANDARD MORT CORP			199509220002 65371	
199511130003 25661	11/13/1995 08:50:14	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOUSEHOLD BANK				
199511210003 35131	11/21/1995 12:32:24	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOUSEHOLD BANK			199205070000 76271	
199511210003 35161	11/21/1995 12:32:28	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOUSEHOLD BANK				
199511210003 35171	11/21/1995 12:32:29	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOUSEHOLD BANK				
199511210003 35191	11/21/1995 12:32:31	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOUSEHOLD BANK				
199511210003 35181	11/21/1995 12:32:30	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOUSEHOLD BANK				
199511140003 27391	11/14/1995 09:43:39	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP			199309170002 85721	
199511130003 25651	11/13/1995 08:50:13	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOUSEHOLD BANK				
199511210003 35151	11/21/1995 12:32:27	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOUSEHOLD BANK			199208210001 77741	
199511210003 35141	11/21/1995 12:32:26	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOUSEHOLD BANK			199206240001 22221	